ACCESSORIES
/   /
14
1044
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Hybrid cables for phases and motor feedback
Standard cables for fixed installation

EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ORDERING INFORMATION /
ASSEMBLED CABLES FOR STANDARD & LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS
MOTOR CABLE FOR LINEAR MOTORS WITH C CONNECTOR
Item Description Item-No.
K05-W/C-2 Motor cable W/C, 2 m 0150-2123
K05-W/C-4 Motor cable W/C, 4 m 0150-2124
K05-W/C-6 Motor cable W/C, 6 m 0150-2125
K05-W/C-8 Motor cable W/C, 8 m 0150-2126
K05-W/C- Motor cable W/C-, made to measure 0150-3263
K05-Y/C-2 Motor cable Y/C, 2 m 0150-2425
K05-Y/C-4 Motor cable Y/C, 4 m 0150-2426
K05-Y/C-6 Motor cable Y/C, 6 m 0150-2427
K05-Y/C-8 Motor cable Y/C, 8 m 0150-2428
K05-Y-Fe/C- Motor cable Y-Fe/C-, made to measure 0150-3502
K05-Hl/C-2 Motor cable Hl/C, 2 m 0150-2452
K05-Hl/C-4 Motor cable Hl/C, 4 m 0150-2451
K05-C/C- Motor cable C/C-, made to measure 0150-3617
K05-OE/C- Motor cable OE/C-, made to measure, open end 0150-3604
K15-W/C-2 Motor cable W/C, 2 m 0150-1811
K15-W/C-4 Motor cable W/C, 4 m 0150-1801
K15-W/C-5 Motor cable W/C, 5 m 0150-1849
K15-W/C-6 Motor cable W/C, 6 m 0150-1802
K15-W/C-8 Motor cable W/C, 8 m 0150-1803
K15-W/C- Motor cable W/C-, made to measure 0150-3131
K15-Y/C-2 Motor cable Y/C, 2 m 0150-2429
K15-Y/C-4 Motor cable Y/C, 4 m 0150-2430
K15-Y/C-6 Motor cable Y/C, 6 m 0150-2431
K15-Y/C-8 Motor cable Y/C, 8 m 0150-2432
K15-Y-Fe/C- Motor cable Y-Fe/C-, made to measure 0150-3506
K15-Hl/C-2 Motor cable Hl/C, 2 m 0150-2453
K15-Hl/C-4 Motor cable Hl/C, 4 m 0150-2458
K15-C/C- Motor cable C/C-, made to measure 0150-3250
K15-OE/C- Motor cable OE/C-, made to measure, open end 0150-5689
KS05-W/C-4 Trailing chain cable W/C, 4 m 0150-2127
KS05-W/C-6 Trailing chain cable W/C, 6 m 0150-2128
KS05-W/C-8 Trailing chain cable W/C, 8 m 0150-2129
KS05-W/C- Trailing chain cable W/C-, made to measure 0150-3204

EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ORDERING INFORMATION /
KS10-Y/C-4 Trailing chain cable Y/C, 4 m 0150-2439
KS10-Y/C-6 Trailing chain cable Y/C, 6 m 0150-2440
KS10-Y/C-8 Trailing chain cable Y/C, 8 m 0150-2441
KS10-Y-Fe/C- Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/C-, made to measure 0150-3511
KS10-C/C-2 Trailing chain cable C/C, 2 m 0150-1816
KS10-C/C-4 Trailing chain cable C/C, 4 m 0150-1817
KS10-C/C- Trailing chain cable C/C-, made to measure 0150-3206
KS10-R/C- Trailing chain cable R/C-, made to measure 0150-3665
KR05-W/C- Motor cable W/C-, made to measure 0150-3644
KR05-Y-Fe/C- Motor cable Y-Fe/C-, made to measure 0150-3513
KR05-C/C- Motor cable C/C-, made to measure 0150-3255
KR05-R/C- Motor cable R/C-, made to measure 0150-5639
KR10-W/C- Motor cable W/C-, made to measure 0150-3199
KR10-Y-Fe/C- Motor cable Y-Fe/C-, made to measure 0150-3515
KR10-C/C- Motor cable C/C-, made to measure 0150-3222
ASSEMBLED CABLES FOR STANDARD & LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS
MOTOR CABLE FOR LINEAR MOTORS WITH R CONNECTOR
Item Description Item-No.
K05-W/R-2 Motor cable W/R, 2 m 0150-2119
K05-W/R-3 Motor cable W/R, 3 m 0150-2459
K05-W/R-4 Motor cable W/R, 4 m 0150-2120
K05-W/R-6 Motor cable W/R, 6 m 0150-2121
K05-W/R-8 Motor cable W/R, 8 m 0150-2122
K05-W/R-10 Motor cable W/R, 10 m 0150-2132
K05-W/R- Motor cable W/R-, made to measure 0150-3262
K05-Y/R-2 Motor cable Y/R, 2 m 0150-2421
K05-Y/R-4 Motor cable Y/R, 4 m 0150-2422
K05-Y/R-6 Motor cable Y/R, 6 m 0150-2423
K05-Y/R-8 Motor cable Y/R, 8 m 0150-2424
K05-W/R- Motor cable W/R-, made to measure 0150-3262
K05-Hl/R-2 Motor cable Hl/R, 2 m 0150-2449
K05-Hl/R-4 Motor cable Hl/R, 4 m 0150-2450
K05-C/R- Motor cable C/R-, made to measure 0150-3546
K05-R/R- Motor cable R/R-, made to measure 0150-3216
K05-OE/R- Motor cable OE/R-, made to measure, open end 0150-3585
K15-W/R- Motor cable W/R-, made to measure 0150-3275
K15-Y-Fe/R- Motor cable Y-Fe/R-, made to measure 0150-3678
KS05-W/R-4 Trailing chain cable W/R, 4 m 0150-2106
KS05-W/R-6 Trailing chain cable W/R, 6 m 0150-2131

EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ORDERING INFORMATION /
KS05-Y/R-4 Trailing chain cable Y/R, 4 m 0150-2433
KS05-Y/R-6 Trailing chain cable Y/R, 6 m 0150-2434
KS05-Y/R-8 Trailing chain cable Y/R, 8 m 0150-2435
KS05-Y-Fe/R- Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/R-, made to measure 0150-3507
KS05-R/R-2 Trailing chain cable R/R, 2 m 0150-1838
KS05-R/R-4 Trailing chain cable  , 4 m 0150-1839
KS05-R/R- Trailing chain cable  R/R-, made to measure 0150-3217
KS05-R/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable  R/R-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3730
KS05-A-Fe/R- Trailing chain cable A-Fe/R-, made to measure 0150-3555
KS10-W/R- Trailing chain cable  W/R-, made to measure 0150-3288
KS10-Y-Fe/R- Trailing chain cable  Y-Fe/R-, made to measure 0150-3510
KS10-R/R- Trailing chain cable  R/R-, made to measure 0150-3707
KR05-W/R- Robot cable W/R-, made to measure 0150-3336
KR05-Y-Fe/R- Robot cable Y-Fe/R-, made to measure 0150-3512
KR05-R/R- Robot cable R/R-, made to measure 0150-3218
ASSEMBLED CABLES FOR STANDARD & LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS
MOTOR CABLE FOR LINEAR MOTORS WITH R-SSC CONNECTORS (STAINLESS STEEL)
Item Description Item-No.
K05-W/R-SSC- Motor cable W/R-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3586
K05-Y-Fe/R-SSC- Motor cable Y-Fe/R-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3715
KS05-W/R-SSC-2 Trailing chain cable W/R-SSC, 2 m 0150-2683
KS05-W/R-SSC-4 Trailing chain cable W/R-SSC, 4 m 0150-2684
KS05-W/R-SSC-6 Trailing chain cable W/R-SSC, 6 m 0150-2685
KS05-W/R-SSC-8 Trailing chain cable W/R-SSC, 8 m 0150-2686
KS05-Y/R-SSC-2 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 2 m 0150-2687
KS05-Y/R-SSC-4 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 4 m 0150-2688
KS05-Y/R-SSC-6 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 6 m 0150-2689
KS05-Y/R-SSC-8 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 8 m 0150-2690
KS05-Y-Fe/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/R-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3646
KS05-A-Fe/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable A-Fe/R-SSC-, made to measure 0150-4936
KS05-R-SSC/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable R-SSC/R-SSC-, made to measure 0150-5593
KS05-OE/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable OE/R-SSC-, made to measure, open end 0150-5627
KS10-W/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable W/R-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3359
KS10-Y-Fe/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/R-SSC- 0150-3547
KR05-W/R-SSC- Robot cable W/R-SSC- 0150-3587
KR05-Y-Fe/R-SSC- Robot cable Y-Fe/R-SSC- 0150-4364

EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ORDERING INFORMATION /
MOTOR CABLE FOR LINEAR MOTORS WITH C-SSC CONNECTORS (STAINLESS STEEL)
Item Description Item-No.
K15-W/C-SSC- Motor cable W/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3539
K15-Y-Fe/C-SSC- Motor cable Y-Fe/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3630
K15-C-SSC/C-SSC- Motor cable C-SSC/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3403
KS10-W/C-SSC-2 Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC, 2 m 0150-2675
KS10-W/C-SSC-4 Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC, 4 m 0150-2676
KS10-W/C-SSC-6 Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC, 6 m 0150-2677
KS10-W/C-SSC-8 Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC, 8 m 0150-2678
KS10-W/C-SSC- Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3358
KS10-Y/C-SSC-2 Trailing chain cable Y/C-SSC, 2 m 0150-2679
KS10-Y/C-SSC-4 Trailing chain cable Y/C-SSC, 4 m 0150-2680
KS10-Y/C-SSC-6 Trailing chain cable Y/C-SSC, 6 m 0150-2681
KS10-Y/C-SSC-8 Trailing chain cable Y/C-SSC,  8 m 0150-2682
KS10-Y-Fe/C-SSC- Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3574
KS10-C/C-SSC- Trailing chain cable C/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3368
KS10-C-SSC/C-SSC- Trailing chain cable C-SSC/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-5688
KR10-W/C-SSC- Robot cable W/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3536
KR10-Y-Fe/C-SSC- Robot cable Y-Fe/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-2890
KR10-C/C-SSC- Robot cable C/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3405
KR10-C-SSC/C-SSC- Robot cable C-SSC/C-SSC-, made to measure 0150-3629

EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ORDERING INFORMATION /
MOTOR CABLE FOR SHORT TYPE MOTORS P01-37SX...-HP-N
Item Description Item-No.
KS03-OE/N- Trailing chain cable OE/N-, made to measure 0150-6071
KS05-W/N-2 Trailing chain cable W/N, 2 m 0150-2296
KS05-W/N-4 Trailing chain cable W/N, 4 m 0150-2297
KS05-W/N-6 Trailing chain cable W/N, 6 m 0150-2298
KS05-W/N-8 Trailing chain cable W/N, 8 m 0150-2299
KS05-W/N- Trailing chain cable W/N-, made to measure 0150-3412
KS05-Y/N-2 Trailing chain cable Y/N, 2 m 0150-2442
KS05-Y/N-4 Trailing chain cable Y/N, 4 m 0150-2443
KS05-Y/N-6 Trailing chain cable Y/N, 6 m 0150-2444
KS05-Y/N-8 Trailing chain cable Y/N, 8 m 0150-2445
KS05-Y-Fe/N- Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/N-, made to measure 0150-3509
KS05-C/N- Trailing chain cable C/N-, made to measure 0150-3517
KS05-R/N- Trailing chain cable R/N-, made to measure 0150-3486
KS05-A-Fe/N- Trailing chain cable A-Fe/N-, made to measure 0150-3551
KS05-OE/N- Trailing chain cable OE/N-, made to measure 0150-3716
KR05-W/N- Robot cable W/N-, made to measure 0150-3406
KR05-Y-Fe/N- Robot cable Y-Fe/N-, made to measure 0150-3514
KR05-R/N- Robot cable R/N-, made to measure 0150-3757
ASSEMBLED CABLES FOR SHORT TYPE MOTORS
KS03-Y-Fe/K-2 Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/K, 2 m 0150-2446
KS03-Y-Fe/K-4 Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/K, 4 m 0150-2447
KS03-Y-Fe/K-6 Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/K, 6 m 0150-2448
KS03-Y-Fe/K- Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/K-, made to measure 0150-3516
KS03-C/K- Trailing chain cable C/K-, made to measure 0150-3577
KS03-R/K-1 Trailing chain cable R/K 1 m 0150-2185
KS03-R/K-2 Trailing chain cable R/K 2 m 0150-2186
KS03-R/K- Trailing chain cable R/K-, made to measure 0150-3530
KS03-A-Fe/K- Trailing chain cable A-Fe/K-, made to measure 0150-3542
KS03-OE/K- Trailing chain cable OE/K-, made to measure, open end 0150-4764
KR03-W-Fe/K- Robot cable W-Fe/K-, made to measure 0150-3755
KR03-Y-Fe/K- Robot cable Y-Fe/K-, made to measure 0150-3718
KR03-R/K- Robot cable R/K-, made to measure 0150-3754
DOC-NO.  0185-1028-E / VERSION 1V8
ACCESSORIES
/ Bestellinformationen /
14
1056
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
MOTOR CABLE PER M
Item Description Item-No.
K05-04/05 (1V1) Motor cable per m, 1V1 0150-4233
K05-04/05-50 (1V1) Motor cable 50 m roll, 1V1 0150-4241
K05-04/05-100 (1V1) Motor cable 100 m roll, 1V1 0150-4243
K05-04/05-200 (1V1) Motor cable 200 m roll, 1V1 0150-4244
K15-04/05 (1V1) Motor cable per m, 1V1 0150-4234
K15-04/05-50 (1V1) Motor cable 50 m roll, 1V1 0150-4246
K15-04/05-100 (1V1) Motor cable 100 m roll, 1V1 0150-4245
KS05-04/05 (1V1) Trailing chain cable per m, 1V1 0150-4235
KS05-04/05-100 (1V1) Trailing chain cable 100 m roll, 1V1 0150-4247
KS10-04/05 (1V1) Trailing chain cable per m, 1V1 0150-4236
KS10-04/05-100 (1V1) Trailing chain cable 100 m roll, 1V1 0150-4249
KR05-04/05 (1V1) Robot cable per m, 1V1 0150-4237
KR05-04/05-100 (1V1) Robot cable 100 m roll, 1V1 0150-4250